17 FEBRUARY

Name
Successful

Wilderness Gems Ltd
Ikey Robertson Imports
Ikey Robertson Imports

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4169 -
622 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Cunningham Export

Jan M Wood

Arcon International Ltd
Jan M Wood

Cunningham Export

Jan M Wood

Cunningham Export
Cunningham Export
Cunningham Export

Jan M Wood

Jan M Wood

Ikey Robertson Imports
Arcon International Ltd
Elizabeth Findlay Ltd
Jan M Wood

Israel Industries Ltd
Cunningham Export

La Bonbonniere Ltd

Jan M Wood

Cunningham Export

Jan M Wood

Ikey Robertson Imports
Israel Industries Ltd
Cunningham Export
Cunningham Export

Ikey Robertson Imports
La Bonbonniere Ltd

Jan M Wood

Jan M Wood

Israel Industries Ltd
Cunningham Export
Israel Industries Ltd
Arcon International Ltd
La Bonbonniere Ltd
Oroton Pty Ltd

La Bonbonniere Ltd
Israel Industries Ltd
Landau Jewellery Co Ltd
Arcon International Ltd
Market Link Ltd

Market Link Ltd

Market Link Ltd

Market Link Ltd

Farmers Wholesale Ltd
K & P Murthi

Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd
K & P Murthi

United Merchants Ltd
United Merchants Ltd

K & P Murthi

United Merchants Ltd

K & P Murthi

K & P Murthi

Malcolm Harry & Co Ltd
Landau Jewellery Co Ltd
Dale Borland Marketing Ltd
Arima Fashions Ltd

Invalid

Savoy Developments Ltd
Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Kohinoor Enterprises Ltd
Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Ornacrafts

Savoy Developments Ltd
Kohinoor Enterprises Ltd

Sig. 7

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units

Location Sought
Ngatea 1
Wellington 2
Wellington 2

397 Units Available At $115 Premium

Item Code:

Ex71030

Units
Location Sought

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Takapuna
Takapuna
Takapuna
Takapuna
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
. Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
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Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
‘Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

125.00
125.00
100.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

512.00
503.00
500.00
489.00
476.00
473.00
456.00
454.00
432.00
431.00
411.00
410.00
400.00
400.00
389.00
380.00
376.00
365.00
362.00
355.00
351.00
350.00
340.00
331.00
302.00
300.00
276.00
273.00
261.00
260.00
252.00
220.00
200.00
165.00
151.00
150.00
140.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
50.00
29.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
10.00
9.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

440.00
402.00
401.00
397.00
391.00
383.00
375.00
351.00
350.00
341.00
331.00
321.00
321.00
320.00
320.00

593

Premium

125.00
250.00
200.00

Premium

512.00
503.00
1,000.00
489.00
476.00
473.00
456.00
454.00
432.00
431.00
411.00
410.00
800.00
400.00
389.00
760.00
376.00
365.00
362.00
355.00
351.00
350.00
680.00
331.00
302.00
600.00
276.00
273.00
261.00
1,040.00
252.00
880.00
600.00
165.00
755.00
300.00
280.00
500.00
500.00
450.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
180.00
59.00
1,000.00
58.00
42.00
40.00
19.00
20.00
9.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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